)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16701

Division: 13UG 1ST WEST H/A

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) NCF Triad East G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: gp 07

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) FCA Parma G

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) NCF Triad East G

No. Name

25 Sharlyn Frazier

29 Blake Boylston

37 Leilanie Santiago
41 Isabella Aguilar
43 Elliot Alexander
45 Jenavieve Andrews
47 |sra Barchi

49 Robi Cobb

51 Averie Hatfield

54 Naomi Kleiner

55 Samara Ibazebo
57 Reese Wohlgemuth
59 Quinn Woodliff

63 Emily Norman

65 Maliyah Prater

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Emma Kaplan
10 Addison Baker
11 Alexandra Milne

12 Jasmine Beltran-Sellan

13 Adelynn Barney
14 Aliana Card

16 Kinsey Sadowski

17 Sidney Parker
30 Isabel Adams
31 Olivia Adams
41 Juliet Speed

05 Lia Grizzi

07 Emily Hilton
77 Charlotte Drozd
09 Chloe Mathon

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) FCA Parma G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




